
Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften 2021 Eifel Damen/Herren/Jugend/Schüler
Speicher / 03.09. - 05.09.2021

Platzierungen

Herren A

Platz Name Verein

1 Simon Hell SSV Pronsfeld

2 Steve Weiten (LU) SV Wolsfeld

3 Tim Klink TTG Daun-Gerolstein

4 Jonas Meyer SV Wolsfeld

Herren A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tim Klink/Simon Hell TTG Daun-Gerolstein / SSV Pronsfeld

2 Jonas Meyer/Steve Weiten SV Wolsfeld

Herren B

Platz Name Verein

1 Jonas Meyer SV Wolsfeld

2 Simon Hell SSV Pronsfeld

3 Helmut Nober TTC Rommersheim

4 Lukas Hermes TTG Daun-Gerolstein

5 Leon Kockelmann SSV Pronsfeld

5 Ben Schüller TTG Daun-Gerolstein

7 Stefan Schmitz TTC Rommersheim

7 Ralf-Peter Vinzens SV Dudeldorf

9 Christian Heck TTV Speicher

9 Marek Traczewski (PL) SSV Pronsfeld

11 Moritz Büchel SSV Pronsfeld

Herren B Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jonas Meyer/Christian Heck SV Wolsfeld / TTV Speicher

2 Leon Kockelmann/Simon Hell SSV Pronsfeld

3 Stefan Schmitz/Helmut Nober TTC Rommersheim

4 Moritz Büchel/Marek Traczewski SSV Pronsfeld

5 Ben Schüller/Lukas Hermes TTG Daun-Gerolstein

Herren C

Platz Name Verein

1 Ben Schüller TTG Daun-Gerolstein

2 Lukas Hermes TTG Daun-Gerolstein

3 Julia Frank TTG Daun-Gerolstein

4 Lukas Heyen SSV Pronsfeld

5 Lukas Hens TTC Dockweiler

6 Matteo Hubert SV Wolsfeld

7 Hartmut Häsen TTG Daun-Gerolstein

8 Micha Groß TTG Daun-Gerolstein

9 Markus Gut SV Wolsfeld

10 Moritz Büchel SSV Pronsfeld

11 Tim Klink TTG Daun-Gerolstein

Herren C Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lukas Hermes/Ben Schüller TTG Daun-Gerolstein

2 Julia Frank/Hartmut Häsen TTG Daun-Gerolstein

3 Moritz Büchel/Lukas Heyen SSV Pronsfeld

5 Micha Groß/Lukas Hens TTG Daun-Gerolstein / TTC Dockweiler

5 Markus Gut/Matteo Hubert SV Wolsfeld

1 / 3MKTT (c)    -    05.09.2021



Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften 2021 Eifel Damen/Herren/Jugend/Schüler
Speicher / 03.09. - 05.09.2021

Platzierungen

Herren D

Platz Name Verein

1 Markus Gut SV Wolsfeld

2 Paul Maas DJK Irrel

3 Moritz Büchel SSV Pronsfeld

4 Martin Koreis TTG Daun-Gerolstein

Herren D Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Moritz Büchel/Markus Gut SSV Pronsfeld / SV Wolsfeld

2 Martin Koreis/Paul Maas TTG Daun-Gerolstein / DJK Irrel

Herren E

Platz Name Verein

1 Moritz Büchel SSV Pronsfeld

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Leonard Loch DJK Matzen

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Colin Bastiaanse TTV Speicher

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Paul Jutz SV Dudeldorf

2 Leonard Loch DJK Matzen

3 Mika Kirfel TTG Daun-Gerolstein

4 Pascal Bastiaanse TTV Speicher

5 Colin Bastiaanse TTV Speicher

Jungen 18 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Nick Schloesser/Hardy Schneider TTV Speicher

2 Leon Gabor/Tim Ritter TTC Rommersheim

3 Alexander Gerigk/Leon Kessler TTG Daun-Gerolstein

3 Nils Henrichs/Paul Linster TTV Speicher

5 Moritz Antony/Tim Lotzkes TTV Speicher

5 Colin Bastiaanse/Maximilian Müller TTV Speicher

2 / 3MKTT (c)    -    05.09.2021



Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften 2021 Eifel Damen/Herren/Jugend/Schüler
Speicher / 03.09. - 05.09.2021

Platzierungen

Jungen 18 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lukas Hermes TTG Daun-Gerolstein

2 Matteo Hubert SV Wolsfeld

3 Ben Schüller TTG Daun-Gerolstein

4 Nick Schloesser TTV Speicher

5 Alexander Gerigk TTG Daun-Gerolstein

6 Hardy Schneider TTV Speicher

7 Leon Gabor TTC Rommersheim

8 Tim Ritter TTC Rommersheim

9 Paul Linster TTV Speicher

10 Mika Kirfel TTG Daun-Gerolstein

11 Tim Lotzkes TTV Speicher

12 Nils Henrichs TTV Speicher

13 Leon Kessler TTG Daun-Gerolstein

14 Moritz Antony TTV Speicher

15 Maximilian Müller TTV Speicher

16 Colin Bastiaanse TTV Speicher

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Nele Hess TTC 1960 Schwirzheim

Mädchen 18 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jana Gossen/Xenia Gossen TTC Rommersheim

2 Michelle Frankreiter/Lara-Sophie Kremer TTV Speicher

3 Merle Antony/Luisa Leufgen TTC Rommersheim

Mädchen 18 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jana Gossen TTC Rommersheim

2 Xenia Gossen TTC Rommersheim

3 Lara-Sophie Kremer TTV Speicher

4 Luisa Leufgen TTC Rommersheim

5 Michelle Frankreiter TTV Speicher

6 Merle Antony TTC Rommersheim

Senioren 40 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Helmut Nober TTC Rommersheim

2 Stefan Schmitz TTC Rommersheim

3 Ralf-Peter Vinzens SV Dudeldorf

4 Marek Traczewski (PL) SSV Pronsfeld

3 / 3MKTT (c)    -    05.09.2021


